2/22/2019

L2 SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number :
TAX/02/19/2100
Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number : SHB296H

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-5802-1D

Documents / Photographs

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM Costing Portion Material

Type Type Number

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

View Documents / Photographs Total Documents: 1

SMRT Recommendation
Part Name Qty List
Price
Per
Unit($)
BUMPER FRT 1 482.00

BUMPER CLIPS

BUMPER
ENERGY
ABSORBER FRT

BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT
FRT

ARM SUB-ASSY,
FR BUMPER LH

BUMPER
SUPPORT F/LH

BRACKET, FR
TURN CENTER LH

BRACKET, FR
TURN LOWER LH

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

10

1

1.61

78.80

498.40

250.40

76.40

58.20

26.00

Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager
Team

List Dis(%)
Price($)
482.00 25.00
16.10 25.00
78.80 25.00
498.40 25.00
250.40 25.00
76.40 25.00
58.20 25.00
26.00 25.00
Total Spare Part Cost

Insurance Company Name : AXA Insurance Singapore Pte

Ltd

Accident Date and Time : 20/02/2019 05:00 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : 55

Final Repair/

Price($) Replace

361.50 Replace

12.08 Replace

59.10 Replace

373.80 Replace

187.80 Replace

57.30 Replace

43.65 Replace

19.50 Replace

7,271.05

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 5,816.84

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace

Quantity Final

Price($)
1 361.5 Replace
10 12.08 Replace
0 0 Check
0 0 Check
0 0 Check
0 0 Check
0 0 Check
0 0 Check

Surveyor Total 2,827.43

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Sur Total 2,261.94
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BOM Costing Portion Material

Type Type Number

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One  Main

One Main

One  Main

One Main

One  Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

One Main

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name Qty List List Dis(%)

Price Price(S)

Per

Unit(s)
BRACKET, FR 1 24.40 24.40 25.00
TURN UPPER LH
LENS & BODY,FR 1 511.80 511.80 10.00
TURN LH
BUMPER FRT 1 127.70 127.70 25.00
ABSORBER
LOWER
WIRE, ENGINE 1 242.00 242.00 10.00
ROOM, NO.3
HOOD PANEL 1 748.10 748.10 25,00
HOOD HINGE LH 1 55.90 55.90 25.00
HOOD HINGERH 1 55.90 55.90 25.00
HOOD LOCK 1 128.90 128.90  25.00
SUPPORT SUB- 1 1,460.40 1,460.40 25.00
ASSY
HEAD LAMP LH 1 945.20 945.20 10.00
FENDER FRT/LH 1 723.40 723.40 25.00
NAME PLATE 1 51.90 51.90 25.00
(HYBRID)
FENDER LINER 1 171.70 171.70 25.00
FRT/LH
FENDER 1 46.10 46.10 25.00
PROTECTOR
FRT/LH UPPER

Total Spare Part Cost
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Final

Price($)

18.30

460.62

95.78

217.80

561.08

41.92

41.92

1,095.30

850.68

542.55

38.92

128.77

7,271.05

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 5,816.84

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor  Surveyor
Quantity Final

Price($)
0 0
1 460.6
0 0
0 0
1 561.0
0 0
0 0
] 0
0 0
1 850.6
1 5425
1 38.92
0 0
0 0
Surveyor Total
Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total

Repair/Replace Remarks

Check

Replace

Check

Check

Replace

Check

Not Give

Not Give

Check

Replace

Replace

Replace

Check

Check

2,827.43

20

2,261.94
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2/22/2019 https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx
SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List Dis(%) Final Repair/  Surveyor Surveyor Repair/Replace
Type Type Number Price Price(S) Price($) Replace Quantity Final
Per Price(s)
Unit(s)
One  Main FENDER APRON 1 637.80 637.80 25.00 478.35 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time SUB FRT/LH
Key
In
One  Main 6503707 TYRE 1 126.74 126.74 0.00 126.74 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time
Key
In
One  Main WHEEL DISC. 1 1,484.20 1,484.20 25.00 1,113.15 Replace
Time FRONT L : e
Key
In
One  Main QUARTER GLASS 1 234.90 234.90 25.00 176.18 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time FRT/LH
Key
In
One Main SEALANT 1 37.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 Replace
0 0 N
Time W/SCREEN L
Key
In
Total Spare Part Cost  7,271.05 Surveyor Total 2,827.43
Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00 Lump Sum Dis (%) 20
Final Spare Part Cost 5,816.84 Final Sur Total  2,261.94
Labour's Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R dation($) Adjustment(s)
1 Main TO REPAIR FRONT LH PORTION 1,014.00 600
Total: 1,014.00 600.00
Spray_Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R dation($) Adj (s)
1 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER 378.00 200
2 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT HOOD 378.00 200
3 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT 180.00 0
PANEL
4 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH 378.00 200
5 Main TO RESPRAY APRON PANEL LH 180.00 0
6 Main TO RESPRAY RIM 180.00 50
Total: 1,674.00 650.00
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2/2212019
Other Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type

1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Other

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days*

Remarks

Surveyor Name

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Recommendation(s)

Job Scope SMRT
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM 80.00
FUNCTION
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON 100.00
AFFECTED AREA
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE 120.00
BALANCING
TO TOP UP A/C GAS 120,00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL 125.00
FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)
TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT 120.00
LHS/RHS QUATER GLASS .
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM 120.00
(SPRAYING PURPOSE)
TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE 200.00
HARDESS
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00
1,145.00

Estimator Assesment($)

5816.84

1,014.00

1,674.00

1,145.00

9,649.84

9,650.00

7

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Remarks

Surveyor Assesment($)

2,261.94

600.00

650.00

80.00

3,591.94

3,600.00

3,600.00

LS REPAIR, PHOTO AFTER PAINT.

Hwee jie
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Estimator Assesment($)

Signature

Survey Date

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

22/02/2019

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

)

Surveyor Assesment($)

0

(e o]

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after spray painting
* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
® Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
. Supplgmenlary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:
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